HDP10000 Series
DC Regulated Power Supply
User Manual
2022.10
Warranties and Representations
Copyright
This document is copyrighted by Qingdao Hantek Electronics Co., LTD.
Statement

8 Appendix
8.1 Appendix A: accessories and options
Order information Order number
Host model
210W/35V/6A, AC input 115/230VAC HDP135V6
210W/35V/6A, AC input 230VAC HDP135V6A
210W/35V/ 6A, AC input 115VAC HDP135V6B
210W/35V/6A, AC input 115/230VAC, RS232 HDP135V6S
180W/80V/8A, AC input 115/230VAC, RS232 HDP180V8S
180W/160V/4A, AC input 115/230VAC, RS232 HDP1160V4S
Standard accessories
Power cables that comply with national standards --
Alligator clip test line --
  Appendix
EN
Copyright Qingdao Hantek Electronics Co., LTD                                        HDP10000 series user manual
 19
8.2 Appendix B: Warranty summary
Qingdao Hantek Electronics Co., LTD. (hereinafter referred to as Hantek) undertakes
that main body and accessories of its instruments shall be free from any material and